
Pune - Valsad Bi-Weekly Summer Special/01395 - Exp - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to BL/Valsad 

7h 5m - 327 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 05:35 0 1 0 58 560 CR
2 CCH Chinchwad 05:52 05:53 1m 0 1 16 57 574 CR
3 LNL Lonavla 06:43 06:45 2m 2 1 64 42 623 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 08:30 08:32 2m 0 1 138 27 9 CR
5 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 152 36 24 CR
6 BSR Vasai Road 09:50 09:55 5m 6 1 180 33 7 WR
7 BOR Boisar 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 230 48 15 WR
8 VAPI Vapi 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 301 52 27 WR
9 BL Valsad 12:40 4,5 1 327 - 14 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 23 2024 (06:23)

Jul 23 2024 (06:23)

1

1


